Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
The Series 510 submersible
transmitter is a loop-powered
transmitter that accurately and reliably
measures levels for many types of
liquids. The transmitter indicates level
by continuously monitoring the head
pressure of the liquid, using a high

Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
Submersible Level
Transmitters How to Order
14685 West 105th Street, Lenexa, Kansas  66215        913-888-2630         Toll Free  800-676-6794         sorinc.com
Form 1144 (10.09) ©2009 SOR Inc.
  Cable Length
 5	 5 ft. (1.5m)
10	 10 ft. (3.0m)
15	 15 ft. (4.5m)
20	 20 ft. (6.0m)
25	 25 ft. (7.5m)
30	 30 ft. (9.0m)
35	 35 ft. (10.5m)
40	 40 ft. (12.0m)
45	 45 ft. (13.5m)
50	 50 ft. (15.0m)
55	 55 ft. (16.5m)
60 	 60 ft. (18.0m)
65	 65 ft. (19.5m)
70	 70 ft. (21.0m)
75	 75 ft. (22.5m)
80	 80 ft. (24.0m)
CL	 1 to 3000 ft. (0.3 to 914m)
	 custom length (must be specified)
3
510-LT-15-45-C3IS
SpanModelSeries Cable Length Test Certs & Accessories
4   Test Certifications & Accessories
C1	 Calibration Certificate
C3	 Inspection Report Certificate
IS	 Instrinsically safe (845 ft./257.5m maximum cable length)
RR	 SS tage wired to control with customer-specified information
	 P/N 9012-603 — NEMA 4X Junction Box - (Includes terminal
		  block, indicating desiccant and liquid-tight cable gland for sensor)
	 P/N 5010-001 — 2” pipe mounting kit
	 P/N 9137-104 — Cable clamp for suspension mounting
	 P/N 4002-558 — Surge suppression device
	 P/N 4002-547 — (1) Indicating desiccant pack
	 P/N 4002-553 — (18) Indicating desiccant packs
       Model1
L T	 Level transmitter
SF	 Flush level transmitter
  Span2
			    Sensor Range Bar
10	 0-10 ft. w.c. (0-3.0m w.c.)......................................1
15	 0-15 ft. w.c. (0-4.5m w.c.)......................................1
20	 0-20 ft. w.c. (0-6.1m w.c.)......................................1
25	 0-25 ft. w.c. (0-7.6m w.c.).......................................2
35	 0-35 ft. w.c. (0-10.7m w.c.)....................................2
50	 0-50 ft. w.c. (0-15.2m w.c.)...................................2
75	 0-75 ft. w.c. (0-22.8m w.c.)....................................5
100	 0-100 ft. w.c. (0-30.5m w.c.).................................5
200	 0-200 ft. w.c. (0-61.0m w.c.).............................. 10
400	 0-400 ft. w.c. (0-122.0m w.c.)........................... 20
R1	 Custom range from 10 to 22.99 ft. w.c..............1
		  (3.0 to 7.0m w.c.)
R2	 Custom range from 23 to 49.99 ft. w.c..............2
		  (7.01 to 15.24m w.c.)
R3	 Custom range from 50 to 114.99 ft. w.c............5
		  (15.25 to 35.04m w.c.)
R4	 Custom range from 115 to 229.99 ft. w.c...... 10
		  (35.05 to 70.0m w.c.)
R5	 Custom range from 230 to 463 ft. w.c............ 20